
CLUBS &  

ACTIVITIES 

Club or Activity 

Name 

Description Link to watch  

Promo-Video 

Sponsor/Leader Contact Info 

Academic Team Students test their knowledge of science, 

math, social studies, and language arts against 

teams from other schools. 

Academic Team Video Ms. Lauren Wenstrup lauren.wenstrup@wv.kyschools.us 

Art Club Share, Create, and enjoy ART! Art Club Video Ms. Sarah Horn sarah.horn@wv.kyschools.us 

BETA Club An academic honors club with a service com-

ponent. GPA requirement + Service Hours  

Beta Club Video Ms. Jaimee Sampson jamiee.sampson@wv.kyschools.us 

Card Club Learn & Play a variety of different card games. Card Club Video Ms. Chrissy Koester christina.koester@wv.kyschools.us 

Drama Club Experience new communication Skills, plays, 

musicals, all forms of drama! 

Drama Club Video Ms. Erin Core-Stine   

Mr. Jon Kneisley 

erin.corestine@wv.kyschools.us 

jonathan.kneisley@wv.kyschools.us 

FBLA Future Business Leaders of America FBLA Video Ms. Kim Benne   

Mr. Dave Sandlin 

kim.benne@wv.kyschools.us 

david.sandlin@wv.kyschools.us 

FCA Fellowship of Christian Athletes FCA Video Mr. Clint Coleman  

Ms. Laruen Bennett 

clinton.coleman@wv.kyschools.us 

lauren.bennett2@wv.kyschools.us 

FCCLA Family, Career, and Community Leaders of 

America 

FCCLA Video Ms. Carla Smithers carla.smithers@wv.kyschools.us 

Film Club Watch , share, and discuss different films Film Club Video Mr. Colin Peterson colin.peterson@wv.kyschools.us 

FFA develop leadership potential and career suc-

cess through agriculture. 

FFA Video Ms. Alex Sluder alex.sluder@wv.kyschools.us 

G.L.O.W Glorious Ladies Of Walton! G.L.O.W. Video TBD  

Knit/Crochet Club Learn the art of knitting & crocheting. Knit/Crochet Club Video Ms. Alaina Post alaina.post@wv.kyschools.us 

Lego Robotics Team Improve science and math skills while learning 

teamwork and leadership skills. 

Lego Robotics Team  

Video 

Ms. Nikole Mahoney nikole.mahoney@wv.kyschools.us 

Spanish Club Celebrate different cultures & practice Spanish 

speaking skills 

Spanish Club Video Ms. Alaina Post  

Ms. Lauren Bennett 

alaina.post@wv.kyschools.us 

lauren.bennett2@wv.kyschools.us 

Spirit Club Improve and promote school spirit! Spirit Club Video Ms. Marcia Vanover marcia.vanover@wv.kyschools.us 

Student Council Represent the student body. Student Council Video Mr. Jon Kneisley jonathan.kneisley@wv.kyschools.us 

Writing Club A creative outlet for those who love to write! Writing Club Video Ms. Amanda Wagner amanda.wagner@wv.kyschools.us 

Y-Club Affiliated with the YMCA, a service-based and 

leadership building organization. 

Y-Club Video Ms. Peggy Schutzman peggy.schutzman@wv.kyschools.us 
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